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Statement of own shares dealings from 11 April 2022 to 14 April 2022

QPRI

LU0569974404 15,142
LU0569974404 14,961
LU0569974404 4,936
LU0569974404 4,961
LU0569974404 18,647
LU0569974404 18,356
LU0569974404 5,000
LU0569974404 5,000

TOTAL 87,003
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20220411 08:00:53.950313 +0100s
20220411 08:02:04.978877 +0100s
20220411 08:
20220411 08:f

:04.982623 +0100s
:04.987378 +0100s
20220411 08:02:59.467241 +0100s
20220411 08:02:59.470396 +0100s
20220411 08:02:59.473520 +0100s
20220411 08:02:59.477353 +0100s
20220411 08:03:05.076154 +0100s
20220411 08:03:06.283472 +0100s
20220411 08:04:25.804349 +0100s
20220411 08:04:25.807521 +0100s
20220411 08:
20220411 08:f
20220411 08:
20220411 08:

:35.114651 +0100s
:43.326035 +0100s

:05.163930 +0100s
05.167754 +0100s

20220411 08:05:05.171802 +0100s
20220411 08:05:05.175605 +0100s
20220411 08:05:05.265126 +0100s
20220411 08:05:30.900484 +0100s
20220411 08:05:36.507689 +0100s
20220411 08:05:40.313789 +0100s
20220411 08:06:05.058044 +0100s
20220411 08:06:09.463019 +0100s
20220411 08:06:09.663970 +0100s
20220411 08:06:30.191006 +0100s
20220411 08:06:30.291174 +0100s
20220411 08:06:30.991190 +0100s
20220411 08:06:31.192171 +0100s
20220411 08:06:34.696907 +0100s
20220411 08:06:42.811205 +0100s
20220411 08:07:03.641317 +0100s
20220411 08:
20220411 08:f
20220411 08:08:12.140888 +0100s
20220411 08:08:12.144890 +0100s

126.975553 +0100s
:56.821363 +0100s

20220411 08:08:12.148255 +0100s
20220411 08:08:28.463324 +0100s

36.47074
36.46830
36.47628
36.47245
36.22709
36.21335
36.19300

36.19150

LU0569974404
LU0569974404
LU0569974404
LU0569974404
LU0569974404
LU0569974404
LU0569974404
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36.47
36.49
36.49
36.48
36.58
36.58
36.58

36.6
36.55
36.56
36.71
36.71

36.7

36.7
36.73
36.74
36.73
36.73
36.73
36.72

36.7
36.66
36.64
36.64
36.62
36.65
36.63
36.65
36.65
36.65
36.59
36.58
36.58
36.62
36.59
36.59
36.58
36.55

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XAMS
XAMS
XAMS
CEUX
CEUX
XAMS
XAMS
AQEU
XAMS
CEUX
XAMS
XAMS
AQEU
AQEU
CEUX
XAMS
TQEX
TQEX
TQEX
CEUX
AQEU
XAMS
AQEU
TQEX
XAMS
CEUX
TQEX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
AQEU
XAMS
CEUX
CEUX
CEUX
XAMS
AQEU

2022041128417
2022041130209
2022041130465
260000618
26000071E
2022041136097
2022041136353
B4114
2022041136609
260000758
2022041142753
2022041143009
85810
B5915
260000852
2022041146081
E09geonhcz0U
£09geonhcz0W
£09geonhcz0y
2600008CX
86840
2022041147873
87358
E09geonhddb)
2022041151713
2600008V
E09geonhd6aG
26000080
2600008VQ
2600008WN
26000090M
88283
2022041162721
26000091P
2600009M4
2600009M5
2022041164257
B9711
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20220411 08:08:29.967157 +0100s
20220411 08:08:49.096806 +0100s
20220411 08:09:22.639428 +0100s
20220411 08:09:22.642687 +0100s
20220411 08:0¢

3.982287 +0100s
20220411 08:10:03.916302 +0100s
20220411 08:10:04.119266 +0100s
20220411 08:10:

4.419400 +0100s
20220411 08:10:04.520525 +0100s
20220411 08:10:40.470026 +0100s
20220411 08:10:41.771286 +0100s
20220411 08:11:09.110314 +0100s
20220411 08:11:34.342095 +0100s
20220411 08:11:36.144985 +0100s
20220411 08:11:40.253446 +0100s
20220411 08:11:40.257286 +0100s
20220411 08:12:06.602378 +0100s
20220411 08:12:06.606975 +0100s
20220411 08:12:

8.144861 +0100s
20220411 08:12:28.148507 +0100s
20220411 08:12:28.233943 +0100s
20220411 08:12:28.238389 +0100s
20220411 08:12:28.242747 +0100s
20220411 08:13:27.530002 +0100s
20220411 08:13:

9.261011 +0100s
20220411 08:14:33.112036 +0100s
20220411 08:15:

1.063349 +0100s
20220411 08:15:01.068950 +0100s
20220411 08:15:01.162630 +0100s
20220411 08:15:26.604494 +0100s
20220411 08:16:00.451256 +0100s
20220411 08:16:00.854166 +0100s
20220411 08:1

7.073356 +0100s
20220411 08:16:27.975324 +0100s
20220411 08:17:30.553426 +0100s
20220411 08:17:30.556696 +0100s
20220411 08:17:30.560758 +0100s
20220411 08:17:50.283060 +0100s
20220411 08:18:00.194291 +0100s
20220411 08:18:00.496971 +0100s
20220411 08:18:52.564891 +0100s
20220411 08:18:55.763421 +0100s
20220411 08:19:00.869448 +0100s
20220411 08:19:00.872954 +0100s
20220411 08:19:00.876726 +0100s
20220411 08:19:01.070754 +0100s
20220411 08:19:

9.307845 +0100s
20220411 08:20:23.272747 +0100s
20220411 08:20:49.311983 +0100s
20220411 08:21:24.603473 +0100s
20220411 08:21:50.744213 +0100s
20220411 08:21:50.749179 +0100s
20220411 08:22:(

6.061488 +0100s
20220411 08:22:10.367819 +0100s
20220411 08:23:

9.694752 +0100s
20220411 08:24:24.157951 +0100s
20220411 08:24:27.060138 +0100s
20220411 08:24:28.563866 +0100s
20220411 08:24:30.064199 +0100s
20220411 08:27:03.963873 +0100s
20220411 08:2

0.387760 +0100s
20220411 08:27:20.391354 +0100s
20220411 08:28:02.057706 +0100s
20220411 08:28:02.063939 +0100s
20220411 08:28:02.068904 +0100s
20220411 08:28:02.073854 +0100s
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36.57
36.55
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36.59
36.54
36.51
36.5
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36.52
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36.46
36.46
36.47
36.43
36.49
36.49
36.49
36.49
36.49
36.44
36.48
36.49
36.47
36.47
36.47
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36.46
36.46
36.48
36.48
36.49
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36.49
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36.45
36.45
36.44
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EUR
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EUR
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20220412668161
260007F4D
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260007HME
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20220412677377
260007J9Q
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260007KCF
260007KCG
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260007LOR
260007LP9
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20220412701441

20220412703233

Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs
Cancellation, employee share programs

Cancellation, employee share programs

31



	APERAM

